10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department
Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Total Wages

$92,700

$89,336

$77,843

$76,733

$71,921

$69,806

$67,653

$64,654

$58,431

$54,363

$48,725

$44,425

$31,907

$28,762

$28,379

$25,787

$24,380

$23,625



19.

20.

21.

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

Cv lccu-3T

$18,787

$13,911

$12,939



