	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$92,700
2.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$89,336
3.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$77,843
4.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$76,733
5.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$71,921
6.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$69,806
7.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$67,653
8.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$64,654
9.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$58,431
10.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$54,363
11.	Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$48,725
12.	Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$44,425
13.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$31,907
14.	Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$28,762
15.	Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$28,379
16.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$25,787
17.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$24,380
18.	Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$23,625

19.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$18,787
20.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$13,911
21.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cv lccu-3T	\$12,939